

<b>CR 286 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS</b>					
<b>CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE</b>					
<b>Base Bid Items</b>					
<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
0101-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
0102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (225 DAYS)	LS	1.0	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
0102-2-1	SPECIAL DETOUR 1	LS	1.0	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
0102-2-2	SPECIAL DETOUR 2	LS	1.0	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00
0102-71-15	TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED	LF	3,560	\$ 21.50	\$ 76,540.00
0102-71-25	TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED	LF	1,730.0	\$ 11.50	\$ 19,895.00
0102-89-1	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIN, REDIRECTIVE OPTION	LO	6.0	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00
0104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	4,056.0	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,084.00
0110-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
0120-2-2	BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE	CY	33,000.0	\$ 15.00	\$ 495,000.00
0160-4	TYPE B STABILIZATION, LBR 40	SY	9,098.0	\$ 5.50	\$ 50,039.00
0285-711	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11 (12" Limerock)	SY	5,001.0	\$ 25.00	\$ 125,025.00
0327-70-12	MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT 1.25" AVERAGE DEPTH	SY	770.0	\$ 4.20	\$ 3,234.00
0334-1-52	SUPERPAVE ASPH. CONC., TRAFFIC B, PG 76-22	TN	542.3	\$ 110.00	\$ 59,655.20
0337-7-80	FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC B, FC-9.5, PG 76-22	TN	311.5	\$ 115.00	\$ 35,822.50
0339-1	MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" THICK	TN	103.8	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,760.00
0400-1-11	CONCRETE CLASS I, RETAINING WALLS	CY	7.6	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 11,780.00
0536-1-1	GUARDRAIL ROADWAY GENERAL TL-3	LF	3,075.0	\$ 18.00	\$ 55,350.00
0536-85-24	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT PARALLEL APP. TERM.	EA	4.0	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 11,200.00
0570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	SY	14,405.0	\$ 2.75	\$ 39,613.75
0705-10-2	OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2	EA	2.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
0710-11-101	PAINTED PAVT. MARKINGS, STD., WHITE, SOLID, 6"	GM	2.4	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 2,375.52
0710-11-201	PAINTED PAVT. MARKINGS, STD., YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	GM	0.234	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 239.85
0710-11-231	PAINTED PAVT. MARKINGS, STD., YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	GM	0.390	\$ 455.00	\$ 177.45
0710-90	PAINTED PAVT. MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE	LS	1.000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
0711-16-101	THERMO, STD.-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	GM	0.8	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 3,237.00
0711-16-201	THERMO, STD.-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	GM	0.234	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 982.80
0711-16-231	THERMO, STD.-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	GM	0.390	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 643.50
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 1,280,554.57</b>